Global Technical Steering
Committee Member WebEX,

February 19, 2020

THE GLOBAL COMMUNITY COMMITTED TO PROCESS SAFETY



Web TSC Meeting Agenda
oo

( E An AICHE Technology Alliance

Cenfer for Chemical Process Safety

5

5

15

10

30

25

10
10
10

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:25

10:35

11:05

11:30
11:40
11:50

12:00

Welcome, Agenda Review & CCPS Website Update
Safety Moment

CCPS Business Updates

Member Information

Chlorine Institute — Transportation and Emergency
Preparedness

Perspective on Process Safety & Big Data Journey
Process Safety Knowledge Management

Cyber Security

Status Update, Peer Review & Volunteer Opportunities,

Publishing and Book Sales
Comments and Meeting Closure

Louisa A. Nara, Global Technical Director, CCPS

Jennifer Bitz, Lead Process Safety
Engineer/Project Manager, CCPS
Shakeel Kadri, Executive Director & CEO, CCPS

Michele Horwitz, Membership Manager, CCPS

Robyn Brooks & Robyn Kinsley, The Chlorine
Institute

Abdul Aldeeb, Siemens Energy, Inc.

Michelle Brown, FMC

Pete Lodal, D&H Process Safety

Anil Gokhale, Projects Director, CCPS

Louisa A. Nara, Global Technical Director, CCPS

THE GLOBAL COMMUNITY COMMITTED TO PROCESS SAFETY



