

## Global Technical Steering Committee Member WebEx,

February 19, 2020





## Web TSC Meeting Agenda



Time (min)	Start Time	Subject	Leader/Speaker
5	10:00	Welcome, Agenda Review & CCPS Website Update	Louisa A. Nara, Global Technical Director, CCPS
5	10:05	Safety Moment	Jennifer Bitz, Lead Process Safety Engineer/Project Manager, CCPS
15	10:10	CCPS Business Updates	Shakeel Kadri, Executive Director & CEO, CCPS
10	10:25	Member Information	Michele Horwitz, Membership Manager, CCPS
30	10:35	Chlorine Institute – Transportation and Emergency Preparedness	Robyn Brooks & Robyn Kinsley, The Chlorine Institute
25	11:05	Perspective on Process Safety & Big Data Journey	Abdul Aldeeb, Siemens Energy, Inc.
10	11:30	Process Safety Knowledge Management	Michelle Brown, FMC
10	11:40	Cyber Security	Pete Lodal, D&H Process Safety
10	11:50	Status Update, Peer Review & Volunteer Opportunities, Publishing and Book Sales	Anil Gokhale, Projects Director, CCPS
	12:00	Comments and Meeting Closure	Louisa A. Nara, Global Technical Director, CCPS

THE GLOBAL COMMUNITY COMMITTED TO PROCESS SAFETY